
Open 1 7:00am meeting Set Out Scribe
1 Carolyn West Dave Debbie S
2 Dan Schubmehl  Mya
3 Melanie Behrens  Kit
4 Barbara Armata
5 Judy Gambill
6 Chris Bowen  Griff
7 Ginny Prince
8 Nancy Joyce Simmons
9 Maria Mick

10 Kim Lippolis Carolyn
11 Martha Walke  Gael
12 Laurie Sargent  Chip
13 Kelly Mayfield
14 Eric Johnson
15 Paul Batz
16 Maria Amodei Addi
17 Mason Hotter  Laddie
18
19 Diana Martini  Topyc
20 Josh Newcomb Chris
21 Peter Van der Car  Oso
22 Holly Fincher  Claire
23 Paul Batz
24 Maria Mick
25 Rose Redick  Nyx
26 Debbie Sherman  Monty
27 Nancy Joyce Simmons
28 Carolyn West Judy
29 Pam Mueller  Gnat
30 Ginny Prince
31 Barbara Armata Rose
32 Kim Lippolis
33
34 Eric Johnson
35
36 Maria Amodei
37 Becca Goyer  Claire Laurie
38 Nancy Joyce Simmons
39 Kelly Mayfield
40 Carolyn West
41 Paul Batz
42 Barbara Armata
43 Dave Goyer  Dan
44 Judy Gambill
45 Josh Newcomb



Nursery 1 Set Out Scribe
1 Batz Paul Kody Kim Maria A
2 Fincher Holly Maeve
3 Goyer Dave Ben
4 Johnson Eric Gus
5 Prince Ginny Rhonda

Ranch 1 Set Out Scribe
1 Smith Fries Elizabeth  Kim Maria A
2 Hoeber Tom
3 Sargent Laurie  Rocky
4 Mueller Pam  Gnat
5 Von Eynern Addi  Bella Josh
6 Pover Carolyn  Kali
7 Schenck David  Skye
8
9 Sherman Debbie  JoDee Maria M

10 Smith Fries Elizabeth
11 Behrens Melanie  Hero
12 Simmons Nancy Joyce  Louise
13 Prince Ginny  Rhonda
14 Goyer Becca  Tuck
15 Herschberger Amy  Trusty Joe
16 Redick Rose  Nyx
17 Hoeber Tom Paul
18 Lippolis Kim  Joe
19 Van der Car Peter  Oso
20
21 Johnson Eric  Gus Elizabeth
22 Bowen Chris  Nickel
23 Goyer Dave  Ben
24 Martini Diana  Topyc
25 Hotter Mason  Laddie
26 Fassbender Joanne Tuk NC
27 Schubmehl Dan Mya NC
28 Fassbender Joanne Bryn NC


